TROFFER.B
ELECTRICAL CHAR ACTERIST ICS AND PER FORM ANCE DAT A VERIF IED BY NAT ION ALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LAB S (NRT L). FO R FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS,
VISI T WW W.NO RIB ACHI.COM/REPORT S. ALL SPECIFICAT IONS SUBJECT T O CHANGE WITHOUT N OTICE. ALL V ALUES TYPIC AL UNLE SS OTHER WISE NOTED.
LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
©2015 - 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
Warranty
Five-Year Limited Warranty. Optional 10-Year Manufacturer’s Warranty Available. Full Warranty

Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
5
How to Order
Sample Order Code:  Only include the optional upgrades you need.
LINL
Light Board
(required)
112
Number of Diodes
(required)
B
Drive Current
(required)
WW
LED Color
Temperature
(required)
MT
Voltage
(required)
TRB
Fixture
(required)
COL-5004
Custom Fixture
Color
(optional)
BLD[50]
Dimming
(optional)
EMC
Emergency Battery
Backup
(optional)
OS
Occupancy Sensor
(optional)
DHS
Daylight Harvesting
Sensor
(optional)
PUL
Controller
(optional)
-­‐ -­‐ -­‐ -­‐ -­‐-­‐ -­‐ -­‐ -­‐
-­‐ -­‐ SRG1
Surge Protection
(optional)
-­‐
Numbering
Order Specification
Required or
Optional Allowed Values Description
1 Fixture Required TRB For Troffer.B
2 Light Board Required LINL For LINL
3 Number of Diodes Required
112 For LINL-112 models
224 For LINL-224 models
336 For LINL-336 models
4 Drive Current Required B B (525mA) drive current
5 LED Color Temperature Required
CW Standard Cool White LEDs (5000K)
NW Neutral White LEDs (4000K)
WW Warm White LEDs (3000K)
[Specific degree Kelvin] Specific color temp LEDs [Specific degree Kelvin]
TB1 [Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color [Specific degree Kelvin]
TB2 [Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color [Specific degree Kelvin]
RGBW Red/Green/Blue/White light engine
SCOL [R/G/B] Single color light engine
6 Voltage Required
MT Standard AC input: 120VAC - 277VAC
HV1 High Voltage (480VAC)
HV2 High Voltage (480VAC)